Bvlgari Bali Drinks

Bvlgari Sangria  (Glass) 205 (Pitcher) 560
Martell cognac VSOP, chilled red wine, triple sec,
Seasonal fruits, lemonade

White Sangria  (Glass) 215 (Pitcher) 598
Martell cognac VSOP, white wine, triple sec,
Seasonal fruits, lemonade

Bvlgari Cocktail 215
Beefeater gin, Campari, orange juice,
Lime juice, pineapple juice

Bali Cosmopolitan 205
Greenall’s gin, raspberry purée, galangal, rosemary,
ger flower, lime juice, sugar

Cooler by Rhama “Fixed by Bili” 215
Lemon-infused Arak, Bénédictine, Angostura,
Honey-citron syrup, homemade ginger beer

Chili Mojito 205
Nusa Cana rum, lime, mint, red chili, soda

Ginger Mojito 205
Nusa Cana rum, lime, mint, ginger, ginger ale

Herbojito 205
Nusa Cana rum, Balinese mint, lemon, basil,
Honey, limejuice, soda

“Island of Gods” Iced Tea 235
Beefeater gin, Absolut vodka, Olmeca tequila, Arak,
Triple sec, lemon-tea

Pak Adi Pick-Me-Up 205
Nusa Cana rum, basil, mango, lime

Salak Margarita “Frozen” 205
Olmeca tequila, orange liqueur, lime, fresh salak

Sunset Punch 195
Absolut vodka, passion fruit, cranberry juice,
Grapefruit juice, lime juice, soda water

Low-Alcohol Refreshers

Italian Lemonade (Red or White) 195
Mancino rosso/secco, citrus peel, lemonade

Balinese Cooler 205
Lemon-infused Arak, cucumber, mint, fresh lime, chili

Indonesian Mule 205
Arak, homemade ginger beer, lime, sugar

All prices are in thousand rupiah
and subject to prevailing government tax and 10% service charge




Italian and Aperitif Concoctions

Americano
Campari, Mancino rosso, soda

Banjar Aperitivo
Belvedere vodka, Campari, kaffir lime,
Grape fruit juice

Negroni
Beefeater gin, Campari, Mancino rosso

Oak-Aged G&T
House-oaked Beefeater gin, tonic, orange rind

195

245

205

205

Oak-Aged Negroni
Beefeater gin, Campari, Mancino rosso aged in
Oak barrel to enhance smoothness and flavour

Lemon Thyme “Sgroppino”
Arak, lemon sorbet, fresh thyme, Prosecco

225

205

Negroni Sbagliato
Campari, Mancino rosso, Prosecco

Raspberry Bellini
Prosecco, raspberry purée

Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Martinis

215

215

215

Amaryllifolius
Absolut vodka, pandan syrup, fresh limejuice,
Homemade pandan bitters

205

Smokey Velvetini
Beefeater gin, Mancino secco, Islay spray

Suandatini

235

245

Belvedere vodka, passion fruit, vanilla syrup, rosemary

For Classic Martinis, please refer to our selection
of gins and vodkas and let your server know the below:

- Preferred spirit

- Dry, wet or dirty

- Shaken or stirred

- Citrus peel or olives

All prices are in thousand rupiah

and subject to prevailing government tax and 10% service charge




After-dinner crafts

Tommy’s Touch 205
Absolut vodka, Chambord, raspberry puree, cream

Lady in Red 195
Absolut vodka, ginger, strawberry, sparkling wine
Suanda Activated the Charcoal 205
Nusa Cana rum, charcoal powder, green apple,

rosemary, lime

Kopitini 225
Absolut vodka, vanilla syrup, coffee

Mocktails

Bali Mary 105
Ginger flower, chili, rosemary syrup, raspberry

B&B Honeymoon 105
Clear honey, limejuice, orange juice, apple juice

Sunset Spritz 105
Orange juice, cranberry juice, soda

Virgin Herbojito 105
Basil, mint leaves, lime, honey, sprite

Virgin Mary 105
Tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce,

Tabasco, salt, pepper, lemon

Young Coco 105
Healthy Concoctions

Fibre and Anti-oxidant 125
Jicama, green apple, turmeric

Herbaceous 125
Rocket, pineapple, lemon, basil- infused honey

Miracle Booster 125

Beetroot, orange, carrot, ginger

All prices are in thousand rupiah

and subject to prevailing government tax and 10% service charge




Aperitif and Bitters

Ricard

Pernod

Aperol

Campari
Mancino Secco
Mancino Bianco
Mancino Rosso
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Pimm’s No. 1

Vodka

Absolut Blue
Absolut Elyx
Absolut Citroen
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Raspberry
Belvedere

Belluga

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Grey Goose I’Orange
Russian Standard
Stolichnaya

Gin

Beefeater

House Oak-Aged
Beefeater Gin
Monkey 47
Bombay Sapphire
Bloom

Bulldog
Greenall’s
Gordon’s
Hendrick’s
London No 1
Mom

Opihr

Roku
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Thomas Dakin

Rum

Nusa Cafia
Myer’s
Ron Zacapa 23 Solera

Tequila

Olmeca Reposado
Jose Cuervo

Don Julio Blanco
Herradura Anejo
Patron Silver
Patron XO Café

165
175
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
Shot Martini
70 220
265 315
175 225
175 225
175 225
245 295
265 315
265 315
245 295
245 295
170 220
170 220
Shot Martini
170 225
185 235
285 335
185 235
215 265
185 235
170 225
170 225
305 355
215 265
190 235
190 235
245 295
185 235
240 295
240 295
165
165
285
170
170
290
295
295
280

All prices are in thousand rupiah
and subject to prevailing government tax and 10% service charge



Whisky and Whiskey

American and Bourbon

Basil Hayden’s
Jack Daniel’s
Jim Beam
Maker’s Mark

Canadian

Canadian Club
Seagrams V.O.

Irish

Jameson
Bushmills

Japanese

Kakubin Suntory
Scotch Blend

Ballantines Finest

Chivas Regal 12 years
Dewar’s 12 years

Johnnie Walker Black Label
J&B Rare

Scotch Blend (Super Premium)

Royal Salute 21 years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Single Malt

Glenlivet 12 years
Glenlivet 15 years
Auchentoshan 12 years
Dalwhinnie 15 years
Glenffidich 12 years
Lagavulin 16 years
Laphroaig 10 years
Macallan 12 years
Macallan 18 years
Talisker 10 years

Sake and Shochu

Umenoyado Junmai Daiginjo
Yokaichi Mugi Jikomi Sochu

All prices are in thousand rupiah

205
185
175
205

170
170

170
170

170

170
260
170
255
170

900
710
455

205
400
295
300
250
435
290
675
1.850
320

365
200

and subject to prevailing government tax and 10% service charge



Ligueur

Malibu

Kahlua

Amaretto Disaronno
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Cointreau
Chambord
Drambuie

Dom Benedictine
Frangelico

Galliano

Grand Marnier
Hypnotic
Jagermeirter
Luxardo Maraschino
Midori

Peter Hearing Cherry
Sambuca

Southern Comfort
St. Germain

Tia Maria

Port and Sherry (100 ml)

Graham’s Ruby Fine Port
Graham’s Fine Tawny Port

Calvados

Berneroy Fine

Cognac

Martell V.S.O.P
Martell Cordon Blue
Camus lle de Ré
Hennessy V.S.0.P.
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

Cognac (Extra Old)

Martell X.O
Hennessy X.O.
Remy Martin X.O.

Cognac (Super Premium)

Richard Hennessy
Eau de Vie
Poire Prisonniére

Grappa

Alexander Amarone

All prices are in thousand rupiah

160
165
175
175
165
195
165
165
165
165
225
165
165
165
170
165
165
165
245
165

195
195

195

400
1.100
235
355
375

1.250
560
695

2.875

255

255

and subject to prevailing government tax and 10% service charge



Wine by the Glass

Sparkling Glass
Antinori, Montenisa, Franciacorta 460
Lombardia, Italy

Jacquesson, Cuvee 735 720
Valle de La Marne, Champagne, France

Bollinger, Brut Rose 1,050
Ay, Champagne, France

White

Matua, Sauvignon Blanc 245
Marlborough, New Zealand

Fantinel, Borgo Tesis, Chardonnay 265
Friuli, Italy

Frescobaldi, Attems, Pinot Grigio 265
Friuli, Italy

Trimbach, Riesling 345
Alsace, Riesling

Michele Chiarlo, Gavi Le Marne 375
Piedmont, Italy

Antinori, Castello dela Salla, Bramito 450
Umbria, Italy

Rosé

Henri Bourgeois, Les Baronnes 465
Sancerre, France

Red

Palacios Remondo, La Montesa 375
Rioja, Spain

Villa Antinori Rosso 375
Tuscany, Italy

Babich, Pinot Noir 390
Marlborough, New Zealand

Domaine Anne Gros & Jean Paul 425
Tollot, Les Fontanilles

Minervois, France

Pio Cesare, 1l Nebbio 425
Piedmont, Italy

Luccarelli, 11 Bacca, Primitivo di Manduria 500

Apulia, Italy

All prices are in thousand rupiah

and subject to prevailing government tax and 10% service charge



Beer

Bintang 95
Stark - Balinese Craft Beer 115
Wheat / Dark Wheat / Lager

Corona 160
Heineken 130
Fresh Juice

Honeydew 90
Kiwi 90
Orange 90
Papaya 90
Strawberry 90
Watermelon 90
Carrot 90
Sodas

Coca-Cola 78
Diet Coke 78
Ginger Ale 78
Sprite 78
Soda water 78
Tonic water 78
Red Bull 110
Mineral Water

Still

Acqua Panna 250 ml 85
Balian 760 ml 100
Evian 330 mi 85
Sparkling

Balian 760 mi 100
Perrier 330 mi 85
San Pellegrino 750 ml 150
San Pellegrino 250 ml 85
Hot beverages

(all coffees and teas are also available iced)
Selection of coffees 75
Selection of signature organic teas 70
and herbal infusions

Hot chocolate 90

All prices are in thousand rupiah

and subject to prevailing government tax and 10% service charge




The Italian

Calamari 190
Fried calamari, lemon dip

Fritte al tartufo 160
Parmesan fries, truffle mayo

Insalata di tonno 255
Seared tuna, quail eggs, olives, potato, caper berries

Inasalata di pollo 230
Romaine lettuce, chicken, bacon and Caesar dressing

Spaghetti pomodoro e basilico 250
Spaghetti, tomato sauce and basil

Crostone 265
Artisan bread, San Daniele ham, rucola,
tomato, mozzarella

Club Sandwich 240
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, fried egg,
chicken, provolone cheese

Hamburger di manzo 365
Australian Wagyu beef, lettuce, tomato, onion,
bacon, provolone cheese

Pizza

Margherita 190
Tomato, mozzarella basil and parmesan cheese

Capricciosa 235
Tomato, mozzarella, artichoke, olives,
mushroom, cooked ham

Bianca 245
Rosemary cream, mozzarella, San Daniele ham,
rucola, truffle oil

All prices are in thousand rupiah
and subject to prevailing government tax and 10% service charge



The Balinese

Nasi goreng 375
Stir-fried rice, jJumbo prawn, Wagyu beef satay

Mie goreng 285
Stir-fried egg noodles, chicken, vegetables

Satay Campur 315
Grilled beef, prawn, and chicken skeweers, peanut sauce

Udang bumbu be pasih 355
Tiger prawns, chili, ginger, stir fried morning glory

Dolci

Tiramisu’ 145
Mascarpone, ladyfinger biscuits, coffee

Tartelletta limone e fragole 145
Lemon tart, strawberries

Gelati e Sorbetti 145
Vanilla, Chocolate, Lemon, Strawberry

Tagliata di frutta fresca 145
Sliced fruit plate

All prices are in thousand rupiah
and subject to prevailing government tax and 10% service charge



